CrystaLatchTM
1x4 Fiberoptic PM Switch
Features
• Solid-State High Speed
• Non-Mechanical
• Ultra-High Reliability
• Fail-Safe Latching
• Low Insertion Loss

15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
CLPM-
2
 Type Wavelength  Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
 1x4=14
4x1=41
1310=3
1550=5
Special=0
Dual Stage=2
Special=0
Special=0                        PM1300=1
PM14xx=2
PM1550=3
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0